



Express Mailing Label No. EI213493273US

**PATENT** 

## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

Applicants:

Sheldon Aronowitz, Valeriy Sukharev, and Vladimir Zubkov

Assignee:

LSI Logic Corporation

Title:

LOW DIELECTRIC CONSTANT MULTIPLE CARBON-

CONTAINING SILICON OXIDE DIELECTRIC MATERIAL FOR USE IN INTEGRATED CIRCUIT STRUCTURES, AND METHOD

OF MAKING SAME

Serial No.:

Unknown

09/274457

Filed:

Herewith

Group Art Unit: Unknown

Attorney Docket No. C3-4303

Examiner: Unknown

March 22, 1999

## RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Washington, DC 20231

Sir:

Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.

1. Name of conveying party(ies):

Sheldon Aronowitz

Date of Execution: March 17, 1999

Valeriy Sukharev

Date of Execution: March 19, 1999

Vladimir Zubkov

Date of Execution: March 17, 1999

09/01/1999 TTON11 00000134 09274457

1

01 FC:581

40.00 OP

**PATENT REEL: 010063 FRAME: 0019** 

2.	Name and address of receiving party(ies):			
	LSI Logic Corporation 1551 McCarthy Boulevard Milpitas, California 95035 U.S.A.			
3.	Nature of conveyance: Assignment			
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):  If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is: March 17, 1999, March 19, 1999, and March 17, 1999.			
	A. Patent Application Serial Number:  B. Patent Number:			
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:			
	John P. Taylor Post Office Box 1598 Temecula, California 92593-1598 U.S.A.			
6.	Total number of applications and patents involved: 1.			
7.	Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): <u>\$40.00.</u>			
8.	Attached is a check in the amount of \$			
	Charge Deposit Account No in the amount of \$40.00 .  (A duplicate copy of this document is enclosed.)			
9.	Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.  John P. Taylor  Reg. No. 22,369			
10.	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document:3 .			
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			

2

ľ

Express Mailing Label No. El213493273US

Docket No.: C3-4303 Patent

which has been executed by the undersigned concurrently herewith.

## **ASSIGNMENT**

For good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, I/WE, the undersigned, Sheldon Aronowitz, Valeriy Sukharev, and Vladimir Zubkov, do hereby sell, assign, and transfer to: LSI LOGIC CORPORATION, a corporation of Delaware, having a place of business at 1551 McCarthy Boulevard, Milpitas, California 95035, ("Assignee"), its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, the entire right, title and interest for the United States and all foreign countries, in and to any and all inventions and improvements which are disclosed in the application for United States Letters Patent,

( ) which was filed	on19	_ and assigned Seri	al No
MATERIAL FOR USE IN INTEGR. application and all divisional, con have been or shall be filed in the original and reissued patents wh	ATED CIRCUIT STRUCTU tinuing, substitute, renew United States and all fore ich have been or shall be	RES, AND METHOD al, reissue, and all of ign countries on any issued in the United	ITAINING SILICON OXIDE DIELECTRIC OF MAKING SAME" and in and to said ther applications for Letters Patent which y of said improvements; and in and to all d States and all foreign countries on said aid United States application; and
when requested, without char representatives, to carry out in g divisional, continuing, substitute execute all rightful oaths, assig successors, assigns, and representations thereof; and generally do consider desirable for aiding in set title to said improvements and a successors, assigns and legal representations.	ge to, but at the expersion faith the intent and property, renewal, reissue, and all naments, powers of attorentatives, all facts known everything possible which ecuring and maintaining problems to patents presentatives; and successors, assigns and ecting the rights and property in the successors.	nse of, said Assign ourpose of this Assign other patent applications and other papers and other papers and Assignee, its supper patent protection and all patents on superty herein converges.	inprovements in its own name; and that, nee, its successors, assigns and legal grament, the undersigned will execute all ations on any and all said improvements; ers; communicate to said Assignee, its id relating to said improvements and the occessors, assigns or representatives shall on for said improvements and for vesting said improvements, in said Assignee, its est that no assignment, grant mortgage, eyed has been made to others by the ssessed by the undersigned.
Name: Sheldon Aronowitz		·	Witness: Licia Rosenthal Printed
Name: Valery Sukharev	w Date: 03/19	1/9 <u>9</u> , 1999	Witness: Wit
Name: Yubkov	Date: <u>05 17</u>	, 1999	Witness: Witness: Printed
Name:	Date:	, 1999	Witness:

Assignment (Rev. 111494)

(X)

RECORDED: 03/22/1999

Printed